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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B607398
Styrene oxide
96-09-3
S2210279
2022-10-27
2024-10-26

Test
REFRACTIVE INDEX(20°C)
ASSAY (GC)
SPECIFIC GRAVITY (20/20°C)
BROMIDE NUMBER
APPEARANCE
INFRARED SPECTROMETRY

Specification
1.5633-1.536
98-100
1.05-1.054
0.05
Colorless liquid

Conforms to structure



